Pipe Temperature Sensors
Model TE-703 /704
TE 703/704 temperature sensors offer the industry’s most extensive range of enclosure, installation
and sensor types to satisfy all HVAC, industrial and commercial applications. These revolutionary
sensors incorporate more than twenty five years of product development and experience drawn from
millions of installations world wide in all types of applications. This product and process design
combined with automated manufacturing processes yields a rugged, reliable, repeatable and stable
temperature sensor at a low cost. The only line of temperature sensors offering lifetime warranty

Singapore • 388421
656-3927273 • Fax 656-3927276
ORDERING INFORMATION: TE-703
A Immersion style 1 100 ohm Platinum RTD A 4 inches/100mm 1 1/8" NPT
With adapter 2 1,000 ohm Nickel RTD (5000 PPM) B 6 inches/150mm 2 1/4" NPT
B Polycarb Plastic 3 1,000 ohm Platinum RTD C 8 inches/200mm 3 1/2" NPT
Enclosure IP-54 4 1,000 ohm Nickel RTD (6000 PPM)
C Galvanized Steel 5 1,000 ohm Balco RTD
Enclosure NEMA-1 / IP-30 7 10,000 ohm NTC therm. (Type III)
D Painted Steel 8 10,000 ohm NTC therm. (Carel)
Enclosure NEMA-4 / IP-65 10 3,000 ohm NTC therm.
12 10,000 ohm NTC therm. (Type II)
13 5,000 ohm NTC therm.
14 1,035 ohm Silicon PTC
15 100,000 ohm NTC therm.
17 20,000 ohm NTC therm.
18 2,252 ohm NTC therm.
21 1,800 ohm NTC therm.
Example: TE-703-A-10-A-3: Immersion style with 1/2" adapter, 3000 ohm thermistor and 4 inch probe.
Example: TE-703-D-10-C-2: NEMA-4 enclosure, 3000 ohm thermistor, 8 inch probe and 1/4" NPT brass fitting.
ORDERING INFORMATION: TE-704
A Surface Mount 1 100 ohm Platinum RTD
Strap-on 2 1,000 ohm Nickel RTD (5000 PPM)
B Polycarb Plastic 3 1,000 ohm Platinum RTD
Enclosure IP-54 4 1,000 ohm Nickel RTD (6000 PPM)
C Galvanized Steel 5 1,000 ohm Balco RTD
Enclosure NEMA-1 / IP-30 7 10,000 ohm NTC therm. (Type III)
D Painted Steel 8 10,000 ohm NTC therm. (Carel)
Enclosure NEMA-4 / IP-65  10 3,000 ohm NTC therm.
12 10,000 ohm NTC therm. (Type II)
13 5,000 ohm NTC therm.
14 1,035 ohm Silicon PTC
15 100,000 ohm NTC therm.
17 20,000 ohm NTC therm.
18 2,252 ohm NTC therm.
21 1,800 ohm NTC therm.
Example: TE-704-C-1: NEMA-1 enclosure with 100 ohm Platinum RTD surface mount sensor.
* For sensor compatibility, please refer to TI.700-10.
** For a complete Resistance vs Temperature tables, please refer to TI.700-11.
Installation Sensor* Probe Length Adapter
Installation Sensor*
35518_V1_kl  1/17/07  8:21 PM  Page 1
Pipe Temperature Sensors
Model TE-703 /704
TE 703/704 temperature sensors offer the industry’s most extensive range of enclosure, installation
and sensor types to satisfy all HVAC, industrial and commercial applications. These revolutionary
sensors incorporate more than twenty five years of product development and experience drawn from
millions of installations world wide in all types of applications. This product and process design
combined with automated manufacturing processes yields a rugged, reliable, repeatable and stable
temperature sensor at a low cost. The only line of temperature sensors offering lifetime warranty
against moisture migration related failures.
For large volume OEM customers, TE-703/704 temperature sensors are available in many custom
configurations. Wire type, length or gage, terminals, connectors, probe lengths, enclosures options
or sensor types may be customized based on volume.
• Four immersion thermowell installation
options—brass adapter with 304SS